NH Resident Producers Licensed to sell 2022 Marketplace Plans
Last Name First Name Phone

Ballentine Jeffrey 6039410098
Vonderahe Jay 6033930479
Farrar Stephen 6033571084
Labonte Brian 6035891017
Paolicelli Marc 7024018600
Boucher Christine 6032329397
Forte Mark 6036696200
Gennetti Matt 6032329312
St Cyr Craig 6036645325
Cabanel Daniel 6032895007
Larrabee Lisa 6036659230
Rueschenk John 6036374781
White Raymond 6036479136
Brokaw  Scott 6039534466
Jurcins Eriks 6034127000
Baker Pamela 6034122812
Deneill Gregory 1603281133
GoldthwaitJane 6032281133
Houston Brett 6032281133
Hundley Monica 6032281133
Kastle Norman 6037312550
LeCompte Mark 6032281133
Marabella Bryan 6036088324
Partington Jennah 6032281133
Pelletier Diane 6033277676
Wright Melodie 6032281133
Germain David 6037461700
Martin Christophe 6035605486
Thulin Karen 6039653719
Cawley  Timothy 6039189628
Corriveau Marc 5082837952
Richardsor Jennifer 6038174020
Gutwein Colleen 6035638820
Kleine Stephanie 6035638820
Woods Kenneth 6035638820
Woods Michael 6035627788
Agrella Paula 6037724781
Bua Wendy 6032932791
Rague Kurt 6035575818
Bevins Doug 6037932185
Cote Christophe 6033294933
milley cynthia 6032311946
Pearsall  Frank 6038280096
Pearsall  Sonia 6035486418
Bryant Kelly 6032329377

City

Alton

Alton
Ambherst
Ambherst
Ambherst
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Barrington
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bow

Bow
Campton
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Contoocook
Derry
Derry
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Exeter
Gilford
Gilmanton
Hampstead
Hampstead
Hampton
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hooksett

STATE
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Zip Code
03809
03809
03431
03031
03242
03032
03032
03032
03825
03104
03110
03053
03110
03304
03304
03264
03301
03301
03301
03032
03301
03301
03301
03301
03301
03301
03229
03079
03038
03266
03820
03820
03444
03444
03444
03444
03833
03247
03837
03857
03841
03842
03244
03244
03032

NPN Marketplaces
7826148 INDIVIDUAL
19504086 INDIVIDUAL
16895400 BOTH
15950702 INDIVIDUAL
8333358 INDIVIDUAL
16359392 BOTH
3355416 BOTH
17596841 INDIVIDUAL
6384050 INDIVIDUAL
3349554 INDIVIDUAL
6376427 BOTH
8398789 INDIVIDUAL
68433 INDIVIDUAL
15795269 INDIVIDUAL
8680083 INDIVIDUAL
17311367 INDIVIDUAL
6377335 SHOP
6378162 SHOP
3349486 SHOP
8530956 SHOP
3494902 BOTH
1314019 SHOP
17357027 INDIVIDUAL
6543225 SHOP
17298117 INDIVIDUAL
3349550 SHOP
6382961 INDIVIDUAL
16891750 INDIVIDUAL
6377205 INDIVIDUAL
17506461 INDIVIDUAL
16993966 INDIVIDUAL
7559281 BOTH
17368462 INDIVIDUAL
18559231 INDIVIDUAL

3354142 INDIVIDUAL
19544570 INDIVIDUAL
2502630 INDIVIDUAL

7699678 INDIVIDUAL
11125378 INDIVIDUAL
9567327 INDIVIDUAL
7693611 BOTH
19311462 INDIVIDUAL

3356185 INDIVIDUAL

3352906 INDIVIDUAL
11068456 BOTH



Corliss
Gosselin
Perkins
Simpson
Buonandur
Goodell
Hamlin
Wojenski
Hapke
Bachry
Bald
LeBlanc
Spratt
Hobbs
Shearer
Grimard
Knapp
Ballingall
Berube
Boisvert
Broom-Pel
Carvalho
Chasse
Christianse
Davis
Denoncoul
Dubreuil
Helie
Julius
Lavine
Marceau
Melrose
Mijal

Peltz
Redmond
Richmond-
Simoneau
Canty
Monaghan
Aries
Johnson
Lavoie
Stein

Dunn
Lemieux
Harvey
Lawlor

Dean 6037310106
Pierre 6036471988
Catherine 6033030172
Kristin 6036471988
Thomas 6036225700
Duane 6033571084
Joshua 6033523608
Edmund 6033132577
Lynn 6032891873
Camile 7817244203
William 6035244535
Lynnette 6035244535
Stephen 6035278117
Margaret 9105085582
Douglas 8006752555
Dawn 6037914523
Christophe 6034442911
Keith 6036379891
Donna 6035539486
Donald 6036255465
Louise 6032751148
Edward 6034932807
Jeanette 6032960700
Janice 6035662122
Leroy 6034960648
Diane 6036206212
Terry 6032960700
Albert 6036202244
Karen 6034214210
Mark 6038815775
Gregory 8009693218
Nancy 6032960700
Deborah 6034973175
Claude 6034374411
Carol 6036252266
Heidi 6036252266
Michelle 636241849
Deborah 6032732978
Celeste 6034769789
Robert 9784133538
Wendy 6038828200
Brian 6033187349
Jamie 6037914585
Stephanie 6039235850
Ronald 6036592211
Robert 2072394100
Laura 6035638820

Hooksett
Hooksett
Hooksett
Hooksett
Hudson
Keene
Keene
Keene
Lacona
Laconia
Laconia
Laconia
Laconia
Lancaster
Lancaster
Litchfield
Littleton
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Moultonborou NH
Moultonborou NH

Nashua
Nashua
Nashua
Nashua

New Durham
Newmarket
Nottingham

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Peterborough NH

03106
03106
03106
03106
03051
03431
03431
03431
03246
03246
03246
03246
03087
03584
03584
03052
03561
03103
03104
03104
03102
03104
03101
03103
03302
03110
03101
03103
03101
03064
03101
03101
03045
03102
03109
03109
03102
03254
03254
03060
03060
03063
03063
03855
03857
03290
03444

101167  INDIVIDUAL
6378031 INDIVIDUAL
17214508 INDIVIDUAL
9054266 INDIVIDUAL
3539529 INDIVIDUAL
3306425 BOTH
8188916 BOTH
6376360 INDIVIDUAL
7992396 BOTH
18289276 INDIVIDUAL
6382378 INDIVIDUAL
6378269 INDIVIDUAL
7506476 INDIVIDUAL
16645739 INDIVIDUAL
6382848 BOTH
16015955 INDIVIDUAL
8984463 BOTH

8583749 INDIVIDUAL
19454037 INDIVIDUAL
3286073 INDIVIDUAL
17357026 INDIVIDUAL
700829  INDIVIDUAL
6376366 INDIVIDUAL
2316978 BOTH

2298353 BOTH

6377128 INDIVIDUAL
6376267 INDIVIDUAL
16695742 BOTH

7514108 INDIVIDUAL

3353026 INDIVIDUAL
3350563 BOTH
8227285 INDIVIDUAL

3350535 BOTH

2276520 BOTH
16446380 INDIVIDUAL
18823458 INDIVIDUAL

8691622 INDIVIDUAL
19511923 INDIVIDUAL

8634756 INDIVIDUAL
2217185 INDIVIDUAL
2277105 INDIVIDUAL
7525672 BOTH

8293314 INDIVIDUAL
17307457 INDIVIDUAL
3349296 INDIVIDUAL
8718504 INDIVIDUAL

19892078 INDIVIDUAL



O'Sullivan Michelle

Vanagel Nancy
Dragon  Robert
Stewart  Patricia
Lamberti Mary
Singer Michael
Burk Debra
Meader  Elizabeth
Trepanier Terri
Brunault Brett
Mazejka Monique
Quintal David

Robichaud Brittany
Samson  Randall
Weiss bert
Curt George
roma hayden
Livingston Debra
Rydlewski Amanda

Harrigan Timothy
Alden Rhonda
Papp Nancy

9788331694
6033824600
6033690443
6035363691
6036016705
6034312103
6038333719
6038422543
6038173949
6033033712
6032440016
9783761485
9786451234
6039232689
6036943058
6037631438
6032545344
6035264513
6035696464
6036054091
6035696464
6035696464

Peterborough NH

Plaistow NH
Plymouth NH
Plymouth NH
Portsmouth NH
Portsmouth NH
Rochester NH
Rochester NH
Rochester NH
Salem NH
Salem NH
Salem NH
Salem NH
Salem NH
South Chathan NH
Sunapee NH
Thornton NH
Wilmot NH
Wolfeboro NH
Wolfeboro NH

Wolfeboro Fal NH
Wolfeboro Fal NH

03458
03865
03264
03264
03801
03801
03867
03867
03867
03042
03079
03079
03079
03222
03813
03782
03285
03257
03894
03894
03894
03894

17547485 INDIVIDUAL

6380583 INDIVIDUAL
3350733 BOTH
6377406 INDIVIDUAL

6383139 INDIVIDUAL
1233804 BOTH
3349659 INDIVIDUAL

19542888 INDIVIDUAL
6378251 INDIVIDUAL
16460459 INDIVIDUAL
16398833 INDIVIDUAL
16800260 INDIVIDUAL
18885153 INDIVIDUAL
8998547 BOTH
16769676 INDIVIDUAL
2270536 INDIVIDUAL
3355851 INDIVIDUAL
6376152 INDIVIDUAL
18574883 BOTH
1629265 INDIVIDUAL
18771839 INDIVIDUAL
16997495 BOTH
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